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Central Seat Allocation Board-2023
NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

y

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process
p

A

Opening And Closing Ranks

Special Round: 2
Institute Type: National Institute of Tech...
Institute Name: National Institute of Tech...
Academic Program: ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :
1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
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2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the

institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

Academic Program Name

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR .aspx

Quota Seat
Type
oS OPEN
oS EWS
oS ST
HS OPEN
HS OPEN
HS OBC-
NCL
oS OPEN
(PwD)
oS EWS
oS OBC-
NCL

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Opening Closing

Rank

472

7506

22049

52279

50269

61220

889553

64051

54124

Rank

472

7506

22049

54200

50269

61849

889553

64051

54883
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National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR .aspx

(ON)

Al

HS

HS

OS

OS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

CSAB

OBC-
NCL

EWS

OPEN

OBC-
NCL

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

62231

35397

37027

43913

34302

44908

40683

42293

57319

179154

62231

35397

37864

44251

34709

44908

40772

44121

59570

180665
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National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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Al

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

OS

(ON)

CSAB

EWS

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-
NCL
OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

43046

50016

46816

62137

39515

49640

47597

46552

61615

137061

165144

8870

44853

51194

46816

64821

41475

49640

48754

49717

65440

137456

165144

8870
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National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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(ON)

Al

HS

HS

0S

0S

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

CSAB

SC

ST

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

42591

77962

21268

27053

17137

23882

443697

20238

29296

22302

42591

77962

21277

27063

17445

26820

443697

21400

29296

22793
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National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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(ON)

0OS

OS

OS

(ON)

0S

(ON)

(0N

CSAB

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

34705

724665

85298

10741

13154

11980

18369

15343

34705

724665

85298

10894

13154

12313

18369

15343
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National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

Engineering Physics (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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HS

0OS

Al

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

Al

Al

Al

HS

CSAB

SC

OBC-
NCL

EWS

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

EWS

EWS

ST

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

399344

37452

49564

43704

56372

49064

26405

49634

103156

27319

399344

38899

49564

43704

56372

49064

26490

49634

103156

27856
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National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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oS

0S

OS

0S

0S

(ON)

(ON)

Al

HS

CSAB

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

33203

25863

38845

29962

52465

33089

107499

128113

201025

47754

33918

26203

38968

31574

55069

33534

108692

128113

201025

47754
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National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut

National Institute of
Technology Calicut
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Production Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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HS

HS

0S

OS

(O

0S

(ON)

(ON)

CSAB

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

55220

57443

42728

55613

50946

48518

156078

207667

55220

57443

43324

55613

50946

50543

156078

207667
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Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.
For any further information, please contact CSAB.
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