

Central Seat Allocation Board-2023

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening And Closing Ranks

Special Round:	2	
Institute Type:	National Institute of Tech	
Institute Name:	National Institute of Tech	
Academic Program:	ALL	
	Submit	

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note:

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
 a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
 b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	472	472
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7506	7506
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22049	22049
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	52279	54200
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	50269	50269
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	61220	61849
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	889553	889553
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	64051	64051
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	54124	54883

National Institute of Technology Calicut	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	62231	62231
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	35397	35397
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	37027	37864
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	43913	44251
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	34302	34709
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	44908	44908
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	40683	40772
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	42293	44121
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	57319	59570
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	179154	180665

National Institute of Technology Calicut	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	43046	44853
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	50016	51194
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	46816	46816
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	62137	64821
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	39515	41475
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	49640	49640
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	47597	48754
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	46552	49717
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	61615	65440
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	137061	137456
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	165144	165144
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	8870	8870

National Institute of Technology Calicut	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	42591	42591
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	77962	77962
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	21268	21277
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	27053	27063
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	17137	17445
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	23882	26820
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	443697	443697
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	20238	21400
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	29296	29296
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	22302	22793

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	34705	34705
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	724665	724665
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	85298	85298
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10741	10894
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13154	13154
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	11980	12313
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18369	18369
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	15343	15343
	Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

National Institute of Technology Calicut	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	399344	399344
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	37452	38899
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	49564	49564
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	43704	43704
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	56372	56372
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	49064	49064
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	26405	26490
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	49634	49634
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	103156	103156
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	27319	27856

National Institute of Technology Calicut	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	33203	33918
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	25863	26203
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	38845	38968
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	29962	31574
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	52465	55069
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	33089	33534
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	107499	108692
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	128113	128113
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	201025	201025
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	47754	47754

24/08/2023, 10:19

National Institute of Technology Calicut	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	55220	55220
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	57443	57443
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	42728	43324
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	55613	55613
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	50946	50946
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	48518	50543
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	156078	156078
National Institute of Technology Calicut	Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	207667	207667

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





